S20RS  •  Rev. 2025-5-7
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED EFFICIENCY (LM/W) 131 - 160
WATTS (W)
20, 35, 56
18/25/30,  25/30/40,  34/38/45,

S20RS-96LP142-323C S-5DFXWM S-HJP19F S-9S6VY5
DLC UNIQUE ID TABLE
CONFIGURABLE ORDERING GUIDE
S20RS L 3C
SERIES SIZE LAMP TYPE LUMEN PACKAGE (W)1 VOLTS (V) COLOR TEMP. (K) OPTIONS
S20RS 24 - 24" L - LED A1 - 20 32 -
2 -
120 - 347
120 - 2773
3C - 3 500/4 000/5 000 EL -
DL -
BRIDGE NORMALLY ON
EMERGENCY  REMOTE4,5
8 W EMERGENCY BATTERY
BACKUP (120-277 V ONLY)6
48 - 48" P40 -
P45 -
A2 -
25/30/40
34/38/452
56
96 - 96" P90 - 65/75/902
 1 See IES files or LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE for details.
2 Only available for white finish luminaires.
3 Only available for 48" and 96" luminaires when used with DL option.
4 �When in Emergency Mode with EL option, half of the 96" luminaire will
remain illuminated.
5 When in Emergency Mode with EL option, luminaire only consumes 11 W.
6 Only available for 48" and 96" luminaires in 120-277 V.
S20RS  •  Rev. 2025-5-7
S20RS
INCLUDED IN THE BOX
V-HOOKS CANOPY PLATE FOR
JUNCTION BOX
WHITE
CANOPY PLATE FOR
JUNCTION BOX
BLACK
TRANSPARENT END CAPS
Transparent
End Caps
Standard
End Caps
Embouts
transparents
Embouts
standard
Our transparent end caps accessory is the perfect option for creating a seamless and consistent run of light when the S20RS LED strips are mounted
in a continuous row. This accessory can also be used for regular installations (non-row mounted) to create a unique and pleasant 360° illumination!
TRANSPARENT
END CAPS
STANDARD
END CAPS
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
PART NUMBER TYPE
BKT347-A SUSPENSION KIT - 2 CHAINS (1 M)
KIT-STRIPS-AC10-WH 10' COMPLETE AIRCRAFT CABLE KIT WITH 5-WIRE POWER
FEED AND 2 CANOPIES – WHITE
KIT-STRIPS-AC10-BK 10' COMPLETE AIRCRAFT CABLE KIT WITH 5-WIRE POWER
FEED AND 2 CANOPIES – BLACK
KIT-STRIPSAC10-NCW 10' SINGLE SIDE AIRCRAFT CABLE WITH CANOPY
(NON-POWER FEED) – WHITE
KIT-STRIPSAC10-NCB 10' SINGLE SIDE AIRCRAFT CABLE WITH CANOPY
(NON-POWER FEED) – BLACK
BKT918 CONTINUOUS ROW MOUNTING CONNECTOR - WHITE
BKT918-BK CONTINUOUS ROW MOUNTING CONNECTOR - BLACK
BKT912 TRANSPARENT END CAPS (SET OF 2)
WGD912-2FT WIRE GUARD KIT 24" - WHITE
WGD912-4FT WIRE GUARD KIT 48" - WHITE1
REF693-4 REFLECTOR WINGS KIT 48" - WHITE1
LEN403-2 REPLACEMENT LENS 24"
LEN403-3 REPLACEMENT LENS 36"
LEN403-4 REPLACEMENT LENS 48"